
Ad 25% to
Full Page Rates

$120/link
$2.00 CPI

$1.50 CPI

(CPI = Cost per 1000 Impressions)

Sponsored Links
Leaderboard
MAIN PAGE

Sidebar Ad
ALL PAGES

Within Article
1200 x 150
MAIN PAGE

Various Sizes:
300 x 300 px
300 x 600 px

$ $

$

$

750            795            

695                                  

995                                

Nationwide / Geo-Located

SPONSORED POST ($300)

1395

595           

1095

495           

995                    

395                                 Full Page 
per market
Full Page 
all markets

Austin, Lubbock, San Antonio, San Marcos
Texas

Print + Web ad discount available


