

RATE CARD FOR MAGAZINE

STUDYBREAKS.COM

Austin, Lubbock, San Antonio, San Marcos Texas

	3x	6X	12 X
Full Page per market	\$595	*495	* 395
Full Page all markets	\$1395	*1095	\$ 995

Print + Web ad discount available

2 PAGE SPREAD	PREMIUM Space	Ad 25% to Full Page Rates		
16.75 x 10.875	\$750	Front Inside		\$795
		Back Insi	de	\$695

Back Cover

\$995



RATE CARD FOR WEBSITE

STUDYBREAKS.COM

Nationwide / Geo-Located

WEBSITE

Sponsored Links	Within Article	\$120/link	
Leaderboard MAIN PAGE	1200 x 150 MAIN PAGE	\$2.00 CPI	
Sidebar Ad ALL PAGES	Various Sizes: 300 x 300 px 300 x 600 px	\$1.50 CPI	

(CPI = Cost per 1000 Impressions)

Premium Placements

SPONSORED POST (\$300)

Customized online editorial, written by our staff of talented writers, featuring your product as well as back links to your product website. Great SEO and specialized content available at any time. Article posts to homepage and remains on homepage until other posts push it away.